Antara Gautam Ashra 01.06.2024 23,68,674.00 23,68,674.00 Under
Verification
2 Axis Trustee Services Limited 31.05.2024 49,88,925.00 49,88,925.00 0.00 [Provisionally
Admitted
3 Gautam Rasiklal Ashra 23.05.2024 34,86,853.00 34,86,853.00 Under
Verification
4 M/S Krishna Solvechem Ltd 23.05.2024 9,18,87,276.41 2,36,21,491.00 6,82,65,785.41 | Provisionally
Admitted
5 Narimha Shibroor Kamath 23.05.2024 34,86,853.00 34,86,853.00 Under
Verification
6 Shruti Vishal Rao 23.05.2024 11,68,709.00 11,68,709.00|Under
Verification
7 Vibha Gagan Sharma 23.05.2024 11,68,709.00 11,68,709.00|Under
Verification
8 National Securities Depository 04.06.2024 4,16,846.65 3,31,156.00 85,690.65 | Provisionally
Ltd Admitted
9 Arahiya Logistics Service 23.07.2024 1,27,48,044.00 1,27,48,044.00 {Under
Limited Verification
Total 12,17,20,890.06 2,89,41,572.00 9,27,79,318.06

*The claims has been accepted/ admitted provisionally as per best estimate in terms of Regulation 14 of Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016 on the basis of documents and information submitted by

creditors since no data/ information has been received from the corporate debtor to enable us to cross verify the claims with the records and books of the Corporate Debtor.




